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Il TAPPA GIROTONDO BLU

V. 25m

Risultati

3T

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

02/04/2023 - 18:07

1 PEZZONI Matilde
2 LAZZARINI Rachele
3 SGRECCIA Agnes
4 CORIGLIANO Giulia
5 LORENZONI Camilla
6 TARRO LUCIA Lucilla Clau
7 BRIGNONE Virginia
8 TRINCHERO Anna
9 BEANI Margherita
10 BERTOLUSSO Sofia
11 TABIANI Ayaka
12 MIGLINO Matilde
13 VANIGLIA Giulia
14 GALLO Alice
15 MAZZAMATI Carlotta
16 ROSSO Sofia
17 D'ANIELLO Margherita
17 GAIBISSO Adele
19 BEDINI Clarissa
20 DIANA Aurora
20 RAFFAGHELLI Elisa
22 BORELLI Luna
22 GRILLI Sveva Argentina
24 CANOVA Ginevra
25 GANZAROLI Ludovica
25 LASALVIA Greta
27 FAMA' Aurora
28 LABITA Victoria
28 QUACCHIO Noa
30 MAPPA Camilla
31 SCHIAVON Zoe Lucia
32 BENETTI Vittoria
33 STROPPIANA Beatrice
34 FLORES CANTURIN Valeri |
35 GALLIANO Mia Tecla
36 ZAMPIERI Virginia
37 LANATI VISIGALLI Camilla
38 MATTIAZZO Eleonora
39 HAFIB Heba
40 POLITANO' Francesca
41 GARZENA Lidia
42 ESPOSITO Aurora
43 RAPANA' Siria

NON CLASSIFICATI

AMBROSIO Bianca
BARBIROTTA Vittoria
CIACCIA Anna Cecilia

DE ANGELIS Anna
HAEFFELLY Maria Cristina
IVANCICH Bianca
PREIATO Esmeralda
SIMONI Vittoria

SPEGIS Greta
VOLONNINO Adele

Pubblicata: 02/04/2023 ore 17:41
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ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA'

25 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE
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Polisp Ovest Ticino

Polisp Ovest Ticino

CS Roero

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Pralino Sport ssd

Acqua Dynamic ssd

CS Roero

Dinamica ssd

Pralino Sport ssd

CS Roero

CS Roero

CS Roero

CS Roero

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
CS Roero

CS Roero

CS Roero

CS Roero

CS Roero

CS Roero

Dinamica ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Pralino Sport ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Pralino Sport ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Pralino Sport ssd

CS Roero

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Pralino Sport ssd

CS Roero

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Derthona Nuoto

MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. ar.
Derthona Nuoto

Dinamica ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
CS Roero

Pralino Sport ssd

Pralino Sport ssd

Polisp Ovest Ticino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
CS Roero

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Dinamica ssd

Nuotatori Canavesani
Pralino Sport ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
CS Roero

BATT CRS POS
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

18.10
19.50
21.70
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24.70
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27.20
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27.70
28.90
29.40
30.00
30.20
30.30
30.70
31.10
31.30
31.30
31.40
32.00
32.00
32.70
32.70
33.40
33.50
33.50
34.30
34.40
34.40
34.90
35.30
36.90
37.10
37.20
37.60
37.70
38.40
40.20
40.70
40.80
41.20
42.70
43.80
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Comunicato 7
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